MODELLEN /TEKENINGEN / FILM
Bewogen Ruimte

Melle Haak



1. Context Model

2. Tekeningen

2.2 storyboard tekeningen

3. Film

3.1 model scénel

3.2 model scéne 2

3.3 model scéne 3

21

31

37

39

52

54



1. CONTEXT MODEL
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2. TEKENINGEN
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+ 2 Woonkamer Hostel
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Constructieve Opbouw




2.2 STORYBOARD TEKENINGEN
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Link: https.//www.youtube.com/watch?v = dDHIc4hq7/

3. FILM
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Scéne 3

Scéne 2

Scéne 1
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3.1 MODEL SCENE 1
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3.2 MODEL SCENE 2

52



Still 12
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3.3 MODEL SCENE 3
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